10CS 2019 Schedule-at-a-glance

Monday 8 April

Tuesday 9 April

Wednesday 10 April

Thursday 11 April

Friday 12 April

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30

NASA OCRT Meeting
9am-5pm

Training Courses:
9am-5pm

1. Copernicus data

2. SeaDAS training

Registration*
8-8:45 am

Registration*
8-8:45 am

Registration*
8-8:45 am

Registration*
8-8:45 am

Welcoming Address
KIOST/I0CCG

Keynote 1

Emerging applications and science
from CONAE and CSA missions

Keynote 4

Keynote 6

Break

Special Session on
Emerging applications and science
from SE Asia missions
KIOST, JAXA, ISRO, SOA/CNSA

Poster Session 2
with coffee
9:30-11am

Keynote 2

Reports from Breakout WS 1, 2, 3

Breakout WS 7, 8, 9

Coffee break (optional)

Emerging applications and science
from NASA and ESA

Poster Session 4
with coffee
10:15 - 11:45 pm

Reports from Breakout WS 7, 8, 9

Lunch
12:15-2 pm

Lunch
12:15-2 pm

Lunch
12:15-2 pm

Lunch
12:15-2 pm

*Registration
10CS-2019
4-7 pm

Breakout WS 1, 2, 3

Coffee break (optional)

Breakout WS 4,5, 6

Coffee break (optional)

Emerging applications and science
from NOAA, EUMETSAT and CNES
missions

Keynote 7

Break

Keynote 5

Poster Session 1
4:30 - 6:00 pm
drinks

Keynote 3

Reports from Breakout WS 4,5,6

Q &A

Community/Agency Discussion

Ice Breaker, Haeundae Grand
Address by Airbus
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Poster Session 3
with refreshments
4:45 - 6:15 pm

* Registration is open Monday 4 - 7 pm and Tuesday through Friday 8 - 8:45 am. Tea/coffee available ~10:00 am and 3:00 pm each day.

Breakout Workshops

1. Emerging new technologies for OC research
2. RS of optically-complex and shallow waters
3. (Phyto)plankton characterisation

4. AC under complex/extreme environments
5. Low cost validation methods and approaches
6. Oceans and climate

7. Vicarious calibration and validation protocols
8. High temporal/spatial resolution applications
9. Research to operations (R20) applications
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