## IOCS 2019 Schedule-at-a-glance

	Monday 8 April	Tuesday 9 April	Wednesday 10 April	Thursday 11 April	Friday 12 April
8:15 8:30		Registration* 8-8:45 am	Registration* 8-8:45 am	Registration* 8-8:45 am	Registration* 8-8:45 am
8:45 9:00 9:15		Welcoming Address KIOST/IOCCG	Emerging applications and science from CONAE and CSA missions	Keynote 4	Keynote 6
9:30 9:45		Keynote 1			Emerging applications and science from NASA and ESA
10:00 10:15 10:30	NASA OCRT Meeting 9 am - 5 pm	Break	Poster Session 2 with coffee 9:30 - 11 am	Breakout WS 7, 8, 9	
10:45 11:00 11:15		Special Session on Emerging applications and science from SE Asia missions	Keynote 2	Coffee break (optional) 	Poster Session 4 with coffee 10:15 - 11:45 pm
11:30 11:45 12:00	Training Courses: 9 am - 5 pm 1. Copernicus data	KIOST, JAXA, ISRO, SOA/CNSA	Reports from Breakout WS 1, 2, 3		Reports from Breakout WS 7, 8, 9
12:15 12:30 12:45 13:00 13:15 13:30 13:45	2. SeaDAS training	Lunch 12:15 - 2 pm	Lunch 12:15 - 2 pm	Lunch 12:15 - 2 pm	Lunch 12:15 - 2 pm
14:00 14:15 14:30		Breakout WS 1, 2, 3	Breakout WS 4, 5, 6	Emerging applications and science from NOAA, EUMETSAT and CNES missions	Keynote 7
14:45 15:00 15:15		 Coffee break (optional)	 Coffee break (optional)	Break	Q & A
15:30 15:45 16:00				Keynote 5	Community/Agency Discussion
16:15 16:30				Reports from Breakout WS 4,5,6	
16:45 17:00 17:15	*Registration IOCS-2019 4-7 pm	Poster Session 1 4:30 - 6:00 pm drinks	Keynote 3	Poster Session 3	
17:30 17:45 18:00		Ice Breaker, Haeundae Grand		with refreshments 4:45 - 6:15 pm	
18:15 18:30	No. 1	Address by Airbus 6:00 - 8:00 pm nd Tuesday through Friday 8 - 8:45 am. T			

## **Breakout Workshops**

- Emerging new technologies for OC research
  RS of optically-complex and shallow waters
  (Phyto)plankton characterisation

- 4. AC under complex/extreme environments5. Low cost validation methods and approaches6. Oceans and climate

- Vicarious calibration and validation protocols
  High temporal/spatial resolution applications
  Research to operations (R2O) applications